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fantastic world hook day for the school. They really i-
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across the school. We celebrated them on our top
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https://forms.gle/QSBdFLqmYMqZwzECA

Important dates for your diary

W/C 10th March British Science Week We will he celehrating this in school.
Friday 14th March, 2pm - 3pm Year 3/4 Girls foothall match Please see letter sent to the Year 3/4
girls team
Monday 17th March Parents evening letter will he sent Parerts/Carers will he able to hook
Wednesday 19th March Beep Beep Day This is a day focussing on
pedestrian and road safety. We will
be celehrating this in school.
Friday 21st March Red Nose Day Our School Council are organising
this day and will be sharing
information soon.
Monday 24th March, 10.30am Easter Chuurch Service Al are welcome.

W/C 24th March Parents envenings this week For Years 1 -6.
Monday 24th March Living Eggs Chicks arrive We are looking forward to watching
and learning ahout the life cycle of a
chick.
Thursday 27th March Year3/4Ner]°twmeNento,tFuJ}ord More information to follow
Friday 28th March Non-uniform day for a chocolate Al children.
i E i To the Easter E
donation for the Easter fair tomhola wPPﬁ;F %
Thursday 3rd April, 3.30pm - Easter Fair Everyone is welcome
4.30pm
Friday 4th April Break up for Easter. Non-uniform Al children
day.
Monday 21st April Bank holiday School closed
Tuesday 22nd April Summer term hegins Al children
Tuesday 22nd April Swimming lessons Year 3/4 More information to follow.




A wonderful World Book Day organised by our brilliant reading amhassadors!
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Whole School attendance this year: 97%.
National Average attendance: 93%
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